
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 5, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $140,418 46
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $133,951 39
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $66,092 17
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $60,894 29
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $54,708 10
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $52,916 12

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $46,750 16
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $45,732 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $38,952 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $38,424 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $38,148 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,202 24
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $32,280 19

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $25,848 7
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $25,764 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $22,056 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $21,948 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,228 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $20,268 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $19,416 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,924 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $18,768 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $18,253 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,520 10
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,520 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,328 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $14,947 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $14,928 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $12,408 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,108 4
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $11,664 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,524 5
Chacon Financial Group $10,296 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $9,660 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $9,564 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $9,504 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,964 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,853 5
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,532 3
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,424 1
West, Douglas J. West Insurance Agency $8,400 3
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $8,280 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,212 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,124 9
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,956 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,728 4
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $7,488 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $7,320 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,852 5
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Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $6,756 2
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,432 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,360 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,060 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,880 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $5,880 2
Butler, Brian Butler Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,760 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,748 2
Korsch, Marc F. Korsch Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,491 4
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $5,436 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,424 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $5,364 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,316 1
Wyllie, Charles W. Wyllie Insurance Agency $5,280 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $5,244 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,172 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,088 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $4,948 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $4,344 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,080 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $4,080 2
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $4,068 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $4,044 2
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,768 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,768 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,688 1
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,552 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,528 2
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,456 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Gottlieb, Ellen Gottlieb Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,300 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $3,276 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,180 3
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $3,148 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Holstein, Gerald K. Holstein Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,111 2
Timothy Hill Insurance, Inc. $3,096 1
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Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,076 3
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $3,024 1
Insurance MD, Inc. $3,024 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,024 1
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Corp $3,024 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $2,916 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $2,868 1
King, George King Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,772 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,772 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,700 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,647 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Moore, Stephen D. Moore Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,628 1
Ray, Natalie Ray Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $2,628 1
LMT Insurance, LLC $2,568 1
Pelaez, Edsel L. Pelaez Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Savage, Gina $25,044

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $19,416 Saylor, Dexter R. $16,152
Stevens, Ray $16,500

Elfrink, Priscilla $14,328 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $12,012
Kovacs, Michael $13,044 Kingsley, Beverly J. $11,664
Gardner, William E. $12,421 Haass, David $11,472
Hargis, Mark D. $12,408 Stevens, Jason $11,328
Stevens, Sandra K. $12,312 Ahlbum, Tim $10,644
Rapini, Duane M. $12,216

Ranney, Eugene $9,888 DiBello, James C. $6,144
Olson, Landon $9,744 Gilbert, Brian $6,060
Heller, Mark $9,660 Weiland, David $6,048
O'Sullivan, John F. $9,564 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $6,024
Balogh, Christian J. $9,504 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,880
Valdes, Jorge A. $8,868 Studer, Sheila R. $5,856
Bowes, Rick $8,628 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,824
Smith, Robert J. $8,424 Butler, Brian $5,820
Colpitts, Walter W. $8,280 Korsch, Marc F. $5,520
DiBello, Joseph T. $8,280 Clawson, Janet K. $5,460
Lembcke, Julia $8,280 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,436
Collier, David Jr. $7,548 Daninos, Patrick C. $5,424
Pearson, Glenn K. $7,488 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,424
Barrett, Brian $7,416 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,364
Frye, Rebecca L. $7,392 Borde, Corrie $5,316
Garcia, Alfonso $7,236 Wyllie, Charles W. $5,280
Chard, Dani L. $6,936 Sachs, Kerry $5,256
Lasman, Mark J. $6,936 Weiner, Donna L. $5,256
Gratzon, Peter $6,744 Norgard, Chad M. $5,244
Tucker, Marvin C. $6,708 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,172
Worrell, Jacob M. $6,672 Baacke, Brian W. $5,136
Ahlbum, Jon $6,564 Hayes, Mark W. $5,112
Lambert, Luanne $6,432 Barta, Francine $5,088
Waxman, Andrew B. $6,432 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,028
Douglas, Bonnie R. $6,240

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Marrow, Elizabeth $4,948 Patterson, Adam D. $3,132
Moore, Daniel $4,860 Holstein, Gerald K. $3,120
Schneider, David F. $4,764 Hill, Timothy B. $3,096
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,752 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096
Bloomfield, John C. $4,668 Roberts, Michael $3,096
Johnson, Devin P. $4,620 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,048
Palmer, Casey V. $4,344 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,048
Lowen, Steven T. $4,296 Zelinsky, Robin $3,048
McKnight, Robert J. $4,296 Barta, Devin M. $3,024
Grubbs, Anna M. $4,080 Brennan, Amy S. $3,024
Merker, David T. $4,068 DiBartolo, Michael L. $3,024
Medina, Joseph L. $4,044 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,024
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,804 Henry, Keith M. $3,024
Kempler, Gary S. $3,792 Lidinsky, Richard J. $3,024
Santo, Bergino J. $3,792 Palen, Thomas E. $3,024
Lange, Douglas M. $3,696 Pekala, David $3,024
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,696 Schoeck, Edward D. $3,024
Tantillo, Robert V. $3,688 Lopez, William R. $2,988
Bowes, Barbara N. $3,648 Swieckowski, Candice A. $2,988
Xiques, Dennis J. $3,648 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,952
Spink, Chad D. $3,624 Heck, John J. $2,952
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,552 Sanders, Barbara L. $2,952
Buchman, Jeffrey $3,516 Victor, Maurice $2,952
Marriott, Kathleen R. $3,516 Grayevsky, Mila $2,916
Allan, Bret M. $3,480 Merritt, Dee $2,916
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,480 Celorio, Silvia M. $2,868
Biesiadecki, Brian W. $3,312 Dega, Brigett L. $2,868
Esenwein, Suzanne M. $3,312 King, George $2,868
Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312 Ripley, John E. $2,868
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,312 Simon, Julie $2,868
Gottlieb, Ellen $3,300 Singer, Arlene C. $2,868
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,300 Tunis, Michelle A. $2,868
Zum Tobel, Marc $3,300 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,844
Ross, Steven P. $3,288 Perdomo, Ana I. $2,796
Spire, Brian W. $3,288 Rolnick, Mark $2,796
Powell, John G. $3,276 Scott, James R. $2,796
Broedell, Joseph F. $3,216 Travis, Ann V. $2,796
Fraser, Daniel $3,216 Bryant, Larry W. $2,772
Levi, Baruch $3,216 Parker, Tonia $2,748
Walker, Mark E. $3,216 Saleh, Safiullah $2,748
Longo, Wendy L. $3,132 Berthiaume, Zina $2,712
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Jones, John A. $2,712 Ray, Natalie $2,628
MacDonald, Ashley $2,688 Reynolds, Paul E. $2,628
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $2,688 Ryder, Richard $2,628
Holmquist, James A. $2,640 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,628
Anderson, Russell M. $2,628 Schwartz, Matthew $2,628
Garcia, Jennifer $2,628 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Hoffman, Arthur $2,628 Whelan, Theodore $2,628
Maglio, Theresa $2,628 Nixson, Yasmin $2,616
Moore, Stephen D. $2,628 Cyr, Chelsea M. $2,568
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,628 Pelaez, Edsel L. $2,568
Ollestad, Monique N. $2,628 Richey, Catherine S. $2,544
Payne, David L. $2,628
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